
Oakland International Airport 
Noise Complaint Summary 

June 2013 
 

Community Callers Complaints

Alameda(BFI) 64 128

Alameda(Central) 2 4

Berkeley 2 2

Castro Valley 1 37

Fremont 0 0

Hayward 1 9

Marin County 0 0

Milpitas 0 0

Newark 0 0

Oakland 4 10

Piedmont 0 0

San Francisco 0 0

San Leandro 2 72

San Lorenzo 0 0

Other Communities 49 196

Total 125 458

Day ( 0700 - 1900 )

Evening ( 1900 - 2200 )

Night ( 2200 - 0700 )

Arrivals

Departures

Over-flights

Touch & Go

Helicopter

Jet

Military

Not Reported

Other

Propeller

Oakland International Airport
Noise Complaint Summary

June 2013

Complaints by Time of Day

97

20

76

2

341
Complaints by Type of Operation

292

88

0

0

24

Complaints by Type of Aircraft

55

379

0

 



[image: image1.emf]Community Callers Complaints


Alameda(BFI) 64 128


Alameda(Central) 2 4


Berkeley 2 2


Castro Valley 1 37


Fremont 0 0


Hayward 1 9


Marin County 0 0


Milpitas 0 0


Newark 0 0


Oakland 4 10


Piedmont 0 0


San Francisco 0 0


San Leandro 2 72


San Lorenzo 0 0


Other Communities 49 196


Total 125 458


Day ( 0700 - 1900 )


Evening ( 1900 - 2200 )


Night ( 2200 - 0700 )


Arrivals


Departures


Over-flights


Touch & Go


Helicopter


Jet


Military


Not Reported


Other


Propeller


Oakland International Airport


Noise Complaint Summary


June 2013


Complaints by Time of Day


97


20


76


2


341


Complaints by Type of Operation


292


88


0


0


24


Complaints by Type of Aircraft


55


379


0


Oakland International Airport


Noise Complaint Summary


June 2013




[image: image2.jpg]





