Oakland International Airport Noise Complaint Summary June 2013

Community	Callers	Complaints	
Alameda(BFI)	64	128	
Alameda(Central)	2	4	
Berkeley	2	2	
Castro Valley	1	37	
Fremont	0	0	
Hayward	1	9	
Marin County	0	0	
Milpitas	0	0	
Newark	0	0	
Oakland	4	10	
Piedmont	0	0	
San Francisco	0	0	
San Leandro	2	72	
San Lorenzo	0	0	
Other Communities	49	196	
Total	125	458	
Complai	nts by Time of Day		
Day (0700 - 1900)		97	
Evening (1900 - 2200)	:	20	
Night (2200 - 0700)	3	341	
Complaints	by Type of Operation		
Arrivals	2	292	
Departures		88	
Over-flights		76	
Touch & Go		2	
Complaint	ts by Type of Aircraft		
Helicopter		55	
Jet	3	379	
Military		0	
Not Reported		0	
Other		0	
Propeller	:	24	